www.del taww.com
Delta Articulated Robots
DRV Series
Automation for a Changing World
1
In this age of smart automation for production lines and factories, industrial robots are
applied to accomplish dangerous tasks, save manpower cost, improve flexibility for
manufacturing and shorten operation time.

DRV70L / 90L / A1L / A4L Series
16
Ordering Information
Category Model Specifications Description
Delta Articulated
Robot
DRV70L Series
DRV70L7A6313N 710mm/7Kg, IP40 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio software),
3M standard robot cable
Multiple cable length and
IP rating available
DRV70L7A6315N 710mm/7Kg, IP40 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio software),
5M standard robot cable
DRV70L7B6213N 710mm/7Kg, IP65 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio software),
3M standard robot cable
DRV70L7B6215N 710mm/7Kg, IP65 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio software),
5M standard robot cable
DRV70L7D6213N CE type, 710mm/7Kg, IP40 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio
software), 3M standard robot cable
DRV70L7D6215N CE type, 710mm/7Kg, IP40 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio
software), 5M standard robot cable
Delta Articulated
Robot
DRV90L Series